rgb* and CIE data of a elementary (e) hue circle

according to CIE R1-47:2009 forsRGBdisplay L, =0,6%

16 step elementary hue circle with hueshyy, 5 e= 25, 92, 162, 271

Code e @ae b*ae Ctapae habe rgb*e

RO0OY; =R, 51.4 76.6 36.5 849 254 1.000.00 0.0p
R25Y, 53.8 67.7 61.3 91.3 421 1.000.250.0p
R50Y, 63.8 411 68.0 79.5 58.8 1.000.50 0.0p
R75Y 73.1 19.1 74.6 77.0 755 1.000.750.0p
Y00G: =Y, 83.6 -3.2 82.4 824 922 1.00 1.00 0.0p
Y25G 90.9 -31.3 871 92,5 109.7 0.751.000.00
Y50G, 86.1 -61.8 812 102.1 127.2  0.501.00 0.00
Y75G 84.1 -75.8 535 92,9 1447 0.251.000.00
GO00B, =G, 85.2 -63.5 203 66.7 162.2 0.001.000.00
G258, 87.2 -49.1 -82 49.8 189.5 0.001.000.50
G508, 79.2 -335 -25.3 421 217.0 0.001.001.00
G75B, 70.3 -18.6 -38.8 43.0 2443 0.000.501.00
BOOR,=B; 59.7 17 -55.4 554 271.7 0.000.001.00
B25R, 38.9 52.0 -89.4 103.4 300.1 0.500.001.00
B50R, 57.7 92.9 -56.7 108.8 328.6 1.000.001.00
B75R, 53.0 80.9 -4.1 81.0 357.0 1.000.000.50
5 step equidistant grey scalet*¢ = 5.6, 28.1, 50.5, 72.9, 95.4

Code Lae @%ae Db'ae Crapae Nabe rgb*e
NOOOW. = N, 5.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000.00 0.0
NO25W\, 28.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.1 0.250.250.2!
NO50W, 50.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 324.8 0.50 0.50 0.5
NO75W\ 73.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 323.7 0.750.750.7!
N100W, =W, 95.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.00 1.00 1.0

SS300-7N, LAB*[al, adapted=not adapted



